Contact: Gary Stephenson

715.476.3512

Release Date: May 10, 2007

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Action Floor Dealers Earn MFMA Accreditation

(MERCER, WI) Forty-nine individuals from Action Floor Systems' dealer network recently received the Maple Flooring Manufacturers Association (MFMA) Mill and Installer accreditation.

The MFMA Accreditation Program is a voluntary training and testing process designed to recognize experience and expertise in sports floor installation practices based on a set of predetermined standards that were developed with the MFMA Architect Advisory Council. This program will provide information by which architects, specifiers and facility owners/managers can select installation professionals who have demonstrated a standard of achievement, and raise the professional standards for sports floor installation practices.

The MFMA is the authoritative source for technical and general information about maple flooring and related sports flooring systems. The MFMA provides product quality, performance and installation guidelines; educates users about safety, performance and maintenance issues; and promotes the use of maple flooring worldwide.

Action Floor Systems manufactures a wide variety of hardwood sports floor systems to provide for any application. The company specializes in high-performance sports floors constructed of hard maple timber grown exclusively in northern Wisconsin and Upper Michigan.

A list of accredited Action Floor dealers is available by contacting Action Floor Systems, 4781 North U.S. Highway 51 Mercer, WI 54547-9708 Phone 1.800.746.3512 Fax 715.476.3585 E-mail info@actionfloors.com or visit www.actionfloors.com

102-268